Табель успеваемости учащихся 9 класса на период дистанционного обучения (13-18 апреля)

			Понедельник. 13.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Алгебра 
	Физика
	Русская литература
	ОБЖ
	Родной язык
	Физкультура

	1.
	Агарагимова С.
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	2.
	Агасиев А.
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	3.
	Адилов Р.
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Адилова Н.
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	5.
	Алахкулиева М.
	5
	
	
	4
	
	

	6.
	Атлуханов М.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Габибова Э.
	5
	
	
	4
	
	

	8.
	Гаджибекова С.
	5
	
	5
	
	
	

	9.
	Залов И.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Идаятов А.
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	11.
	Исмаилова Э.
	4
	
	4
	5
	
	

	12.
	Мехтиев З.
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	Нагметуллаев А.
	5
	
	4
	
	
	

	14.
	Парванаев Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	Сулейманов С.
	3
	
	
	5
	
	

	16.
	Сулейманова Э.
	4
	
	5
	
	
	

	17.
	Фетхиева Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	Ханвердиева З.
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	Шамурханова Ф.
	
	
	
	
	
	










Вторник. 14.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Геометрия
	Русская литер.
	Физика
	География
	Вн.деят. (русск
	История

	1.
	Агарагимова С.
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Агасиев А.
	3
	
	4
	
	
	

	3.
	Адилов Р.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Адилова Н.
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	Алахкулиева М.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	Атлуханов М.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Габибова Э.
	3
	
	
	5
	
	

	8.
	Гаджибекова С.
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	9.
	Залов И.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Идаятов А.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	Исмаилова Э.
	4
	
	
	4
	
	

	12.
	Мехтиев З.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	Нагметуллаев А.
	4
	
	
	4
	
	

	14.
	Парванаев Н.
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	Сулейманов С.
	4
	
	
	4
	
	

	16.
	Сулейманова Э.
	4
	5
	
	
	
	

	17.
	Фетхиева Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	Ханвердиева З.
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	Шамурханова Ф.
	
	
	
	
	
	













Среда. 15.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Алгебра
	Русский язык
	КТНД
	Физика
	Родной язык
	Физкультура

	1.
	Агарагимова С.
	4
	
	5
	
	
	

	2.
	Агасиев А.
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Адилов Р.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Адилова Н.
	4
	
	
	5
	
	

	5.
	Алахкулиева М.
	
	3
	4
	
	
	

	6.
	Атлуханов М.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Габибова Э.
	4
	
	5
	5
	
	

	8.
	Гаджибекова С.
	5
	
	5
	5
	
	

	9.
	Залов И.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Идаятов А.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	Исмаилова Э.
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	12.
	Мехтиев З.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	Нагметуллаев А.
	5
	
	5
	4
	
	

	14.
	Парванаев Н.
	4
	
	
	3
	
	

	15.
	Сулейманов С.
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	16.
	Сулейманова Э.
	5
	
	5
	4
	
	

	17.
	Фетхиева Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	Ханвердиева З.
	4
	
	4
	3
	
	

	19.
	Шамурханова Ф.
	
	
	4
	
	
	













Четверг. 16.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Алгебра
	Русский яз.
	Биология
	История
	Вн.деят. (мат.)
	История Даг.

	1.
	Агарагимова С.
	
	3/3
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Агасиев А.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Адилов Р.
	
	
	3
	
	
	

	4.
	Адилова Н.
	4
	4/4
	4
	
	
	

	5.
	Алахкулиева М.
	5
	3/3
	4
	
	
	

	6.
	Атлуханов М.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Габибова Э.
	
	4/4
	5
	
	
	

	8.
	Гаджибекова С.
	5
	
	5
	
	
	

	9.
	Залов И.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Идаятов А.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	Исмаилова Э.
	4
	5/4
	5
	
	
	

	12.
	Мехтиев З.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	Нагметуллаев А.
	4
	4/4
	4
	
	
	

	14.
	Парванаев Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	Сулейманов С.
	3
	3/3
	3
	
	
	

	16.
	Сулейманова Э.
	4
	
	5
	
	
	

	17.
	Фетхиева Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	Ханвердиева З.
	3
	3/3
	
	
	
	

	19.
	Шамурханова Ф.
	
	
	
	
	
	













Пятница. 17.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Геометрия
	Химия
	Родная лит.
	Биология
	Русский яз.
	Вн.деят. (русск

	1.
	Агарагимова С.
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	2.
	Агасиев А.
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	3.
	Адилов Р.
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	4.
	Адилова Н.
	4
	4
	4/5
	
	
	

	5.
	Алахкулиева М.
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	6.
	Атлуханов М.
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	7.
	Габибова Э.
	5
	4
	2
	5
	
	

	8.
	Гаджибекова С.
	5
	5
	5/5
	
	
	

	9.
	Залов И.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Идаятов А.
	
	
	2
	4
	
	

	11.
	Исмаилова Э.
	
	4
	4/4
	5
	
	

	12.
	Мехтиев З.
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	13.
	Нагметуллаев А.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]4
	4
	4/4
	4
	
	

	14.
	Парванаев Н.
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	15.
	Сулейманов С.
	3
	4
	4/5
	
	
	

	16.
	Сулейманова Э.
	
	4
	4/5
	
	
	

	17.
	Фетхиева Н.
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	18.
	Ханвердиева З.
	
	4
	2
	4
	
	

	19.
	Шамурханова Ф.
	
	
	2
	
	
	













Суббота. 18.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Обществозн.
	Русская лит.
	Химия
	Физкультура
	Информатика
	География Даг.

	1.
	Агарагимова С.
	3
	
	4
	
	
	

	2.
	Агасиев А.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Адилов Р.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Адилова Н.
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	Алахкулиева М.
	4
	
	4
	
	
	4

	6.
	Атлуханов М.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Габибова Э.
	5
	
	
	
	
	5

	8.
	Гаджибекова С.
	5
	5
	
	
	
	5

	9.
	Залов И.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Идаятов А.
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	Исмаилова Э.
	5
	
	
	
	
	5

	12.
	Мехтиев З.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	Нагметуллаев А.
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	5

	14.
	Парванаев Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	Сулейманов С.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	Сулейманова Э.
	4
	5
	
	
	
	5

	17.
	Фетхиева Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	Ханвердиева З.
	4
	
	
	
	
	4

	19.
	Шамурханова Ф.
	3
	
	
	
	
	





